

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 149 OF 2017

Jawaharlal Ramshankar Vishwakarma And Ors ...APPLICANT

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr ...RESPONDENT

Ms. Priya Patil i/by Mr. Gautam Kanchanpurkar for Applicant

Ms. M. H. Mhatre, APP for the State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. GADKARI &
HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR
GOKHALE, JJ**

DATE : 10th June, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Applicant, list the matter on final hearing board for the week commencing from 24/06/2024.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)